|Umbre|la Sports |Percentage of UT students

Factors for categories: Core How close lays the committee
Essential How essential is the committe
Substantial Does the committee take a sul
Priority Category Committee Committee members

0 Board Board with no FOBOS

1 Must Maintenance & Transport

1 Must Large Technical Committee

1 Must Kick-In Committee

1 Must Large Tournament

2 Should Strategical Committee

2 Should Small Technical Committee

2 Should Lustrum

2 Should KMT

2 Should BACO not SC

3 Could Small Kick-In

3 Could Small Maintenance

3 Could Small Tournament

3 Could Travel

4 Not RVA Big

4 Not Website

4 Not Events

4 Not Acquisitie

4 Not Promo

4 Not Clubblad

4 Not BATA

4 Not RVA Small

4 Not Barmen

4 Not Merchandise

4 Not Audit

4 Not (student) Trainers

4 Not IR / statutes

4 Not Jury / Referees

4 Not EJC

4 Not International

4 Not Match / competition

5 Board Extra Board with more members

NB: BACO not SC (which was an empty category last year in Not) is moved up to should

Priority = Must/shoud/Could/Not SU Category (from above)
0 Board Board with no FOBOS D.T.T.V Thibats



0 Board
1 Must
1 Must
1 Must
1 Must
1 Must
1 Must
1 Must
1 Must
1 Must
1 Must
1 Must
1 Must
1 Must
1 Must
1 Must
1 Must
1 Must
1 Must
1 Must
1 Must
1 Must
1 Must
1 Must
1 Must
1 Must
1 Must
1 Must
1 Must
Must
Must
Must
Must
Must
Must
Must
Must
Must
Must
Must
Must
Must
1 Must
1 Must
2 Should
2 Should
2 Should
2 Should
2 Should
2 Should

R R R R R RRRRRRRR

Board with no FOBOS
Large Tournament
Maintenance & Transport
Large Tournament

Large Tournament
Maintenance & Transport
Kick-In Committee

Large Tournament

Large Tournament

Large Tournament

Large Tournament
Maintenance & Transport
Kick-In Committee

Large Tournament

Large Tournament

Large Tournament

Large Technical Committee
Large Technical Committee
Large Technical Committee
Maintenance & Transport
Maintenance & Transport
Large Tournament

Large Tournament

Large Tournament

Large Tournament

Large Technical Committee
Maintenance & Transport
Maintenance & Transport
Large Tournament
Maintenance & Transport
Large Technical Committee
Large Tournament

Kick-In Committee

Large Technical Committee
Maintenance & Transport
Maintenance & Transport
Kick-In Committee

Large Tournament

Large Tournament

Large Tournament

Kick-In Committee

Kick-In Committee

Large Tournament

Large Tournament

Small Tournament

Small Tournament

Small Technical Committee
Small Technical Committee
Strategical Committee
Small Technical Committee

A.D.S.K. Slagvaardig
preparation Tournament
TechCom

TNC

TISC

WindCie

HKI

ChampCom

HaramBix

Arriba Internatial Tournament
KMR

Faccie

IntroCie

Tournament Committee
NSK Baan
SO-Committee

Duikcie

Zwemcie

Redcie

Trialcommittee

GolfCie

NSZK commissie
GeBolLoCo

ISSTT 31/32

Wedstrijd commissie
Technical Committee
KiteCie

MatCie

UTT committee
Transport Committee
TC

Race

PromoCo

Technical Committee
ERC

Technical Committee
Stick-in

Beach competition committee
Malle Mienen Toernooi
Tournament Committee
EIC

IntroducCie

tARtaros

Tartaros Campus challenge
Tournament Committee
Dodekathlossie

TNO

Technical committee
Meerjarenbeleidsplan Commis
PoloCie



4 Not

2 Should
2 Should
2 Should
3 Could
3 Could
4 Not

4 Not

4 Not

4 Not

4 Not

4 Not

4 Not

4 Not

4 Not

4 Not

4 Not

4 Not

4 Not

4 Not

4 Not

4 Not

4 Not

4 Not

4 Not

4 Not

4 Not

4 Not

4 Not

4 Not

4 Not

5 Board Extra

Strategical Committee

Small Technical Committee
Small Technical Committee

KMT
Travel
Small Maintenance
Promo
Events
Events
Events
Audit
Events
Clubblad
RVA Big
Events
Events
Promo
Acquisitie
Clubblad
Website
Audit
Events
RVA Big
EJC
Website
Website
Events
Acquisitie
Promo
Events
Website

Board with more members

Alliancie

CompetiCie
Technische Commissie
NIKE

BHACie

Motor Committee
Promotion Committee
Tradicie

Activiteiten Commissie
Gala Committee
KasCo

BaCO

RedacCie
Continuiteits Committee
Actie

EvCom

GrafiCo

AreCo

Goske Commissie
AviCie

KasCo

Accie

RVT

EJC

Website Committee
IHOTTY

Events Committee
Acquisitie Commissie
FoCie

LegaCie

NerdCie



Not enough hours: <2 per week or 320 per year

4 Not

4 Not

4 Not

4 Not

4 Not

4 Not

2 Should
4 Not

1 Must

4 Not

4 Not

3 Could

4 Not

2 Should
4 Not

1 Must

4 Not

4 Not

4 Not

4 Not

4 Not

4 Not

4 Not

1 Must

4 Not

4 Not

4 Not

4 Not

1 Must

1 Must

3 Could

4 Not

4 Not

3 Could

4 Not

3 Could

1 Must

1 Must

2 Should
2 Should
2 Should
2 Should
2 Should
3 Could

3 Could

3 Not

Clubblad

RvA Small

RvA Big

Events

Website

Audit

Barmen

Promo

Large Tournament
Barmen

Events

Small Kick-in
Promo

Lustrum

Clubblad
Technical committee
Audit

Website

Events

Events

Events

Clubblad

Events

Large Tournament
Events

Events

Promo
Merchandise
Maintenance & Transport
kick-IN

Lustrum

Promo

Events

Kick-In Committee
Webite

Small tournament
Large Tournament
Kick-In committee
Smal Tournament
Lustrum

Lustrum

Small Tournament
Small Tournament
Small Tournament
Small Tournament
Clubblad

EuroStraCie

SCC

RvA

BHV

MediaCie

KasCie

KP

PRcie

Gluttel tournament committet
Bar Commissioner
Event Committee
Kick-In committee
PR Committee
LuCie

PRcom

Technical committee
KasCo

WebCom
BeermileCie
BataCie

TranslaCie
kronometer
Start2Run

JKG

Activity

VakanCie
PaparazCie

GucCie
Hokcommissie
Kick-In committee
Lustrumcommissie
Promo Commissie
Du EVC
Poolpartycie
WebCie

Beach

Campusloop Committee
Kick-in committee
WedCom

LuCie

Lustrum committee
WedCom

BTUTK tournament committee
FLAAT

StAf

PRcom



4 Not
4 Not
4 Not
4 Not

Events
Events
Events
Promo

VWcie
GalaCie
ActCie
Customize



